
School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay)  

Route - C14 MISSION  

Bus # 4059A - Mike Schultze, 2023-2024

Updated 11/15/2023

Schedule AM Schedule PM

STOP AM Stop PM

Depart Shop 7:00 Depart Shop 2:55

Turn Around At End Of Reserve 7:38

1 * 5461 Mission/Wasa Low Rd 7:39 PINEWOOD SCHOOL 3:00

2 * 5417 ( 5429) Mission/Wasa Low Rd 7:40 AMYWOODLAND SCHOOL 3:07

3 * 4700 Mission Wasa Low Rd 7:46 LAURIE SCHOOL 3:17

4 * 4549 Mission Wasa Low Rd 7:49 MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfers) 3:25

5 * Wycliffe/Mission Rd Junction 7:49 * STEEPLES SCHOOL 3:28

6 * 4905 Mission Rd 7:53 Cranbrk Trailer Park T/Around 3:32

7 * 3806A Mission Rd Temp Not Riding 7:54 3806A Mission Rd ( Ban Quan ) 3:34

8 * Cranbrook Trailer Court 7:57 * 4905 Mission Rd 3:35

* STEEPLES SCHOOL 8:05 9 Band Hall 3:38

MOUNT BAKER (Bus Transfers) 8:15 * Wycliffe/Mission Rd Junction 3:43

LAURIE SCHOOL 8:20 * 4549 Mission Wasa Low Rd 3:47

AMYWOODLAND SCHOOL 8:25 * 4700 Mission Wasa Low Rd 3:48

PINEWOOD SCHOOL 8:30 * 5471 Mission/ Wasa Low Rd 3:56

* 5461  Mission Wasa Low Rd 3:55

Bus Shop 8:40

Bus Shop 4:25

* Means Use Overhead Lights


